
54 Audia Court, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5

(905)-738-1400

Change Order Quote
 
Project: 2299 DUNDAS - SHELTER RENOVATION Date: Oct 9, 2024
Change Order No.: 24-229-COR001
Attn Issued by
Paddy Devlin MOHAMMED LODHI
ROSSCLAIR CONTRACTORS INC.
59 COMSTOCK ROAD, UNIT 1 TORONTO, ON M1L 2G6
Quote Validity: 7 Days
 
Subject: Price Increase in RTUs

Price increase of RTUs due to change in industry standards for refrigerant R410 being
discontinued which was basis of price at time of tender and units had to be revised to R-454B

Note:
Amount quoted does NOT include Tax. HST will be extra
PO relase s pending due to approval of this COR so kindly review and approve at earliest.

Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount

Price increase in RTUs 1.00 Each 15,000.00 $15,000.00

OH & P $1,500.00

Total $16,500.00


